                                                                     GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
Specifications are for information only, are not intended for installation purposes, and are subject to change without notice. No responsibility is assumed by Gamewell-FCI for their use.
©2015 by Honeywell International Inc.   All rights reserved. www.gamewell-fci.com 9020-0466 Rev. N  page 1 of 3
7100 Series
Compact Analog Addressable
Fire Alarm Control Panel
SIGNALING

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
9020-0466 Rev. N   page 2 of 3 www.gamewell-fci.com
Ordering Information
Systems
Part Number Description
7100-1-PNL 7100 Addressable FACP, 1 SLC mounted
in the 7100-CAB enclosure, red
7100-1D-PNL 7100 Addressable FACP w/DACT, One
SLC mounted in 7100-CAB enclosure,
red
Basic Kits
1100-1313 Basic System Kit, 2 SLC, 240 VAC
Optional Modules
LCD-7100 Remote Serial Annunciator, LCD Display
(80-character).
   Dimensions: 4.25” H x 8.25” W x 1.90”
(43 H x 37 W x 7.7 D cm)
RAN-7100 Remote Series Annunciator, LCD Display
(80-character).
  Dimensions: 10” W x 5 1/4” H x 2 7/16” D
(25 1/4 W x 13 1/3 H x 6 9/10 D cm)
CAOM Class A Option Combination Module with
disconnect switches for both signaling
line circuits and notification appliance
circuits.
MCOM Municipal Connection Option Module for
local energy city box reverse polarity sig-
naling, or releasing solenoid.
PTRM Printer Transient Module.
INI-7100-FO Intelligent Network Interface Module,
Fiber-Optic.
INI-7100-UTP     Intelligent Network Interface Module,
Unshielded, Twisted-Pair.
Ordering Information (Continued)
Replacement Parts
Part Number Description
BSM-7100-1        Replacement board for 7100-1
BSM-7100-1D Replacement board for 7100-1D
BSM-7100-2 Replacement board for 7100-2
BSM-7100-2D Replacement board for 7100-2D
Seismic Battery Bracket Kits
90516 7100-Slim 7 A/H Seismic Battery
Bracket kit
E3 B-Slim 7 A/H Seismic Battery